
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

1 

209 

217 

218 

219 

202 

216 

Name 

Kim Lund Johansen 

Jørgen Worthmann 

Benjamin Karlog 

Steffen Rothschild 

Anders Rohde 

Michael Bergman 

Lasse Murman Sørensen 

Club 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-MS Sønderjylland 

DEN-MKK 

NOR- 

DEN-Sydsjællands AK 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

Make 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Entrant 

Team Madbull Racing 

Team Worthmann 

Insightracing 

Insightracing 

Insightracing 

Insightracing 

Laps 

7 

8 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:40.153 

1:40.508 

1:40.885 

1:41.539 

1:41.752 

1:44.495 

1:40.705 

Diff 

0.355 

0.732 

1.386 

1.599 

4.342 

In Lap 

6 

7 

8 

4 

4 

7 

7 

km/h 

115,635 

115,227 

114,796 

114,057 

113,818 

110,830 

115,001 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 216 excluded from qualifying / under the weight 

Printed: 21.06.2014 12:23:05 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
DS3cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 11:03:39 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

21.06.2014 11:05 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
-NEW-



Lap 

8 

Lap Tm 

1:44.597 

Diff 

+0.102 

Time of Day 

11:20:47.239 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(1) Kim Lund Johansen 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(209) Jørgen Worthmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(216) Lasse Murman Sørensen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(217) Benjamin Karlog 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(218) Steffen Rothschild 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

p6 

(219) Anders Rohde 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

(202) Michael Bergman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:43.380 

2:05.569 

3:50.770 

1:41.165 

1:40.823 

1:40.153 

2:16.789 

1:45.700 

1:53.981 

1:41.884 

1:41.121 

1:40.820 

1:40.525 

1:40.508 

1:53.055 

1:51.959 

1:43.719 

1:43.282 

1:43.966 

1:41.440 

1:42.285 

1:40.705 

1:41.649 

1:45.292 

1:43.887 

1:42.238 

1:41.979 

1:42.080 

1:42.050 

1:41.286 

1:40.885 

1:58.576 

1:45.380 

1:42.330 

1:41.539 

2:35.846 

4:24.591 

1:43.656 

1:44.599 

1:42.504 

1:41.752 

1:43.291 

2:02.235 

2:33.000 

1:41.829 

1:50.396 

1:46.519 

1:45.356 

1:49.285 

1:45.983 

1:45.480 

1:44.495 

Diff 

+3.227 

+25.416 

+2:10.617 

+1.012 

+0.670 

+36.636 

+5.192 

+13.473 

+1.376 

+0.613 

+0.312 

+0.017 

+12.547 

+11.254 

+3.014 

+2.577 

+3.261 

+0.735 

+1.580 

+0.944 

+4.407 

+3.002 

+1.353 

+1.094 

+1.195 

+1.165 

+0.401 

+17.037 

+3.841 

+0.791 

+54.307 

+2:43.052 

+1.904 

+2.847 

+0.752 

+1.539 

+20.483 

+51.248 

+0.077 

+5.901 

+2.024 

+0.861 

+4.790 

+1.488 

+0.985 

Time of Day 

11:07:41.961 

11:09:47.530 

11:13:38.300 

11:15:19.465 

11:17:00.288 

11:18:40.441 

11:20:57.230 

11:08:06.482 

11:10:00.463 

11:11:42.347 

11:13:23.468 

11:15:04.288 

11:16:44.813 

11:18:25.321 

11:20:18.376 

11:08:20.615 

11:10:04.334 

11:11:47.616 

11:13:31.582 

11:15:13.022 

11:16:55.307 

11:18:36.012 

11:20:17.661 

11:07:50.802 

11:09:34.689 

11:11:16.927 

11:12:58.906 

11:14:40.986 

11:16:23.036 

11:18:04.322 

11:19:45.207 

11:08:43.648 

11:10:29.028 

11:12:11.358 

11:13:52.897 

11:16:28.743 

11:20:53.334 

11:07:52.763 

11:09:37.362 

11:11:19.866 

11:13:01.618 

11:14:44.909 

11:16:47.144 

11:19:20.144 

11:21:01.973 

11:08:25.524 

11:10:12.043 

11:11:57.399 

11:13:46.684 

11:15:32.667 

11:17:18.147 

11:19:02.642 

Printed: 21.06.2014 11:22:25 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
DS3cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 11:03:39 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

21.06.2014 11:05 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:



POLE POSITION

 1 1
1 Kim Lund Johansen

1:40.153

 1 2
209 Jørgen Worthmann

1:40.508

 2 3
217 Benjamin Karlog

1:40.885

 2 4
218 Steffen Rothschild

1:41.539

 3 5
219 Anders Rohde

1:41.752

 3 6
202 Michael Bergman

1:44.495

 4 7
216 Lasse Murman Sørensen

EXC

Printed: 21.06.2014 12:24:07 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
DS3cup 

Final 1 

Race (9 Laps) 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

21.06.2014 13:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
-NEW-



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
1 

209 
216 
219 
217 
218 
202 

Name 
Kim Lund Johansen 
Jørgen Worthmann 
Lasse Murman Sørensen 
Anders Rohde 
Benjamin Karlog 
Steffen Rothschild 
Michael Bergman 

Club 

DEN-Aarhus AS 
DEN-MS Sønderjylland 
DEN-Aarhus AS 
DEN-Sydsjællands AK 
DEN-MKK 
NOR- 
DEN-Aarhus AS 

Make 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Entrant 

Team Madbull Racing 
Team Worthmann 
Insightracing 
Insightracing 
Insightracing 

Insightracing 

Total Tm 
15:22.663 
15:24.583 
15:27.225 
15:33.040 
15:33.465 
15:41.971 
15:54.655 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

1.920 
4.562 

10.377 
10.802 
19.308 
31.992 

Best Tm 
1:41.126 
1:41.362 
1:41.325 
1:42.412 
1:41.997 
1:42.456 
1:44.280 

Ø km/h 
112,967 
112,733 
112,412 
111,711 
111,660 
110,652 
109,182 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 7     Classified:  7   Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 

1.920 

Ø km/h 

112,967 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.126 

km/h 

114,522 

Best Lap by 

1 - Kim Lund Johansen 

Printed: 21.06.2014 13:37:54 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
DS3cup 

Final 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:19:58 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

21.06.2014 13:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:



Lap 

(202) Michael Bergman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

1:45.990 

1:45.156 

1:45.893 

1:44.280 

1:46.022 

1:44.861 

1:44.571 

1:44.425 

Diff 

+1.710 

+0.876 

+1.613 

+1.742 

+0.581 

+0.291 

+0.145 

Time of Day 

13:21:51.770 

13:23:37.760 

13:25:22.916 

13:27:08.809 

13:28:53.089 

13:30:39.111 

13:32:23.972 

13:34:08.543 

13:35:52.968 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(1) Kim Lund Johansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(209) Jørgen Worthmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(216) Lasse Murman Sørensen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(219) Anders Rohde 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(217) Benjamin Karlog 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(218) Steffen Rothschild 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

1:41.922 

1:41.353 

1:42.682 

1:41.614 

1:41.461 

1:41.126 

1:42.047 

1:42.120 

1:41.961 

1:41.362 

1:42.485 

1:41.791 

1:41.636 

1:42.344 

1:41.833 

1:42.076 

1:42.496 

1:42.414 

1:41.786 

1:41.756 

1:41.859 

1:42.679 

1:41.325 

1:42.407 

1:42.573 

1:44.334 

1:43.813 

1:42.443 

1:42.506 

1:42.412 

1:42.457 

1:42.517 

1:42.336 

1:41.997 

1:43.273 

1:42.449 

1:42.522 

1:42.214 

1:42.643 

1:42.372 

1:42.860 

1:43.612 

1:44.462 

1:42.638 

1:42.456 

1:48.573 

1:43.117 

1:43.347 

Diff 

+0.796 

+0.227 

+1.556 

+0.488 

+0.335 

+0.921 

+0.994 

+0.599 

+1.123 

+0.429 

+0.274 

+0.982 

+0.471 

+0.714 

+1.171 

+1.089 

+0.461 

+0.431 

+0.534 

+1.354 

+1.082 

+0.161 

+1.922 

+1.401 

+0.031 

+0.094 

+0.045 

+0.105 

+0.339 

+1.276 

+0.452 

+0.525 

+0.217 

+0.646 

+0.375 

+0.404 

+1.156 

+2.006 

+0.182 

+6.117 

+0.661 

+0.891 

Time of Day 

13:21:46.651 

13:23:28.573 

13:25:09.926 

13:26:52.608 

13:28:34.222 

13:30:15.683 

13:31:56.809 

13:33:38.856 

13:35:20.976 

13:21:47.408 

13:23:29.369 

13:25:10.731 

13:26:53.216 

13:28:35.007 

13:30:16.643 

13:31:58.987 

13:33:40.820 

13:35:22.896 

13:21:48.816 

13:23:31.312 

13:25:13.726 

13:26:55.512 

13:28:37.268 

13:30:19.127 

13:32:01.806 

13:33:43.131 

13:35:25.538 

13:21:48.298 

13:23:30.871 

13:25:15.205 

13:26:59.018 

13:28:41.461 

13:30:23.967 

13:32:06.379 

13:33:48.836 

13:35:31.353 

13:21:51.972 

13:23:34.308 

13:25:16.305 

13:26:59.578 

13:28:42.027 

13:30:24.549 

13:32:06.763 

13:33:49.406 

13:35:31.778 

13:21:49.219 

13:23:32.079 

13:25:15.691 

13:27:00.153 

13:28:42.791 

13:30:25.247 

13:32:13.820 

13:33:56.937 

13:35:40.284 

Printed: 21.06.2014 13:38:41 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
DS3cup 

Final 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:19:58 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

21.06.2014 13:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:



POLE POSITION

 1 1
218 Steffen Rothschild 1 2

217 Benjamin Karlog

 2 3
219 Anders Rohde 2 4

216 Lasse Murman Sørensen

 3 5
209 Jørgen Worthmann 3 6

1 Kim Lund Johansen

 4 7
202 Michael Bergman

Printed: 21.06.2014 13:40:08 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
DS3cup 

Final 2 

Race (9 Laps) 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

22.06.2014 14:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

1 

222 

131 

511 

32 

40 

112 

1 

202 

Name 

Christian Nilsen 

Rune Ydstebø 

Jan-Hroar Bjørklund 

Halvor Langkaas 

Jarl Nilsen 

Asgeir Borgemoen 

Frode Alhaug 

Kim Lund Johansen 

Michael Bergman 

Club 

NOR-KNA Klepp Motorsport 

NOR-AMCAR 

NOR-NMK Drammen 

NOR-AMCAR 

NOR-KNA Klepp MSP 

NOR-NMK Drammen 

NOR-KNA Vålerbanen 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

Make 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06R 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Audi A4 

Ultima GTR 

Dodge Viper 

Ginetta G50 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Entrant 

Contesto Racing 

Team Madbull Racing 

Insightracing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:24.846 

1:25.263 

1:27.027 

1:27.985 

1:33.613 

1:40.083 

1:40.703 

1:40.809 

1:44.964 

Diff 

0.417 

2.181 

3.139 

8.767 

15.237 

15.857 

15.963 

20.118 

In Lap 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

km/h 

136,497 

135,829 

133,076 

131,627 

123,714 

115,716 

115,004 

114,883 

110,335 

 

Printed: 22.06.2014 10:31:54 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
All classes 

Warm up 

Practice started at 10:19:18 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

22.06.2014 10:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:



Pos 

Citroën DS3 Cup 

1 

2 

Norsk GT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Norsk GT2 

1 

2 

Norsk GTF 

1 

No. 

1 

202 

1 

222 

131 

511 

32 

112 

40 

Name 

Kim Lund Johansen 

Michael Bergman 

Christian Nilsen 

Rune Ydstebø 

Jan-Hroar Bjørklund 

Halvor Langkaas 

Jarl Nilsen 

Frode Alhaug 

Asgeir Borgemoen 

Club 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

NOR-KNA Klepp Motorsport 

NOR-AMCAR 

NOR-NMK Drammen 

NOR-AMCAR 

NOR-KNA Klepp MSP 

NOR-KNA Vålerbanen 

NOR-NMK Drammen 

Make 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06R 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Audi A4 

Ultima GTR 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ginetta G50 

Entrant 

Team Madbull Racing 

Insightracing 

Contesto Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

1:40.809 

1:44.964 

1:24.846 

1:25.263 

1:27.027 

1:27.985 

1:33.613 

1:40.703 

1:40.083 

Diff 

4.155 

0.417 

2.181 

3.139 

7.090 

In Lap 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

3 

km/h 

114,883 

110,335 

136,497 

135,829 

133,076 

131,627 

123,714 

115,004 

115,716 

 

Printed: 22.06.2014 10:32:29 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
All classes 

Warm up 

Practice started at 10:19:18 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

22.06.2014 10:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(1) Christian Nilsen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(222) Rune Ydstebø 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(131) Jan-Hroar Bjørklund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(511) Halvor Langkaas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(32) Jarl Nilsen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(40) Asgeir Borgemoen 

1 

2 

3 

(112) Frode Alhaug 

1 

2 

p3 

(1) Kim Lund Johansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(202) Michael Bergman 

p1 

2 

3 

p4 

Lap Tm 

1:31.202 

1:25.919 

1:25.909 

1:24.846 

1:48.207 

1:54.567 

1:30.660 

1:26.888 

1:25.457 

1:25.263 

1:27.440 

1:35.511 

1:32.051 

1:27.027 

1:29.352 

1:28.059 

1:27.772 

1:30.219 

1:31.396 

1:28.132 

1:29.208 

1:27.985 

1:48.340 

1:39.357 

1:33.861 

1:35.656 

1:33.613 

1:36.955 

1:51.800 

1:47.757 

1:40.083 

1:44.930 

1:40.703 

1:53.632 

1:44.398 

1:41.321 

1:40.809 

1:48.084 

2:07.999 

2:21.816 

1:44.964 

2:12.070 

Diff 

+6.356 

+1.073 

+1.063 

+23.361 

+29.721 

+5.397 

+1.625 

+0.194 

+2.177 

+10.248 

+5.024 

+2.325 

+1.032 

+0.745 

+3.192 

+3.411 

+0.147 

+1.223 

+20.355 

+5.744 

+0.248 

+2.043 

+3.342 

+11.717 

+7.674 

+4.227 

+12.929 

+3.589 

+0.512 

+7.275 

+23.035 

+36.852 

+27.106 

Time of Day 

10:22:57.319 

10:24:23.238 

10:25:49.147 

10:27:13.993 

10:29:02.200 

10:30:56.767 

10:23:00.564 

10:24:27.452 

10:25:52.909 

10:27:18.172 

10:28:45.612 

10:30:21.123 

10:23:23.574 

10:24:50.601 

10:26:19.953 

10:27:48.012 

10:29:15.784 

10:30:46.003 

10:22:51.687 

10:24:19.819 

10:25:49.027 

10:27:17.012 

10:29:05.352 

10:23:14.239 

10:24:48.100 

10:26:23.756 

10:27:57.369 

10:29:34.324 

10:24:01.302 

10:25:49.059 

10:27:29.142 

10:23:34.407 

10:25:15.110 

10:27:08.742 

10:24:16.996 

10:25:58.317 

10:27:39.126 

10:29:27.210 

10:24:20.356 

10:26:42.172 

10:28:27.136 

10:30:39.206 

Printed: 22.06.2014 10:33:01 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
All classes 

Warm up 

Practice started at 10:19:18 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

22.06.2014 10:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

No. 
1 

216 
219 
209 
217 
202 

218 

Name 
Kim Lund Johansen 
Lasse Murman Sørensen 
Anders Rohde 
Jørgen Worthmann 
Benjamin Karlog 
Michael Bergman 

Steffen Rothschild 

Club 

DEN-Aarhus AS 
DEN-Aarhus AS 
DEN-Sydsjællands AK 
DEN-MS Sønderjylland 
DEN-MKK 
DEN-Aarhus AS 

NOR- 

Make 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Entrant 

Team Madbull Racing 
Insightracing 
Insightracing 
Team Worthmann 
Insightracing 
Insightracing 

Total Tm 
16:06.387 
16:12.003 
16:19.179 
16:20.408 
16:20.637 
16:35.519 

1:53.966 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

1 

Diff 

5.616 
12.792 
14.021 
14.250 
29.132 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:42.565 
1:43.505 
1:42.824 
1:43.045 
1:43.577 
1:45.206 

Ø km/h 
107,856 
107,233 
106,447 
106,314 
106,289 
104,700 

101,620 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Started: 7     Classified:  6   Not classified: 1 

Margin of Victory 

5.616 

Ø km/h 

107,856 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.565 

km/h 

112,916 

Best Lap by 

1 - Kim Lund Johansen 

Printed: 22.06.2014 15:31:57 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
DS3cup 

Final 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:14:30 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

22.06.2014 14:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:



Lap 

(218) Steffen Rothschild 

1 

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day 

15:16:24.523 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(1) Kim Lund Johansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(216) Lasse Murman Sørensen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(219) Anders Rohde 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(209) Jørgen Worthmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(217) Benjamin Karlog 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(202) Michael Bergman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

1:50.235 

1:50.432 

1:50.810 

1:46.424 

1:45.220 

1:43.423 

1:42.565 

1:44.146 

1:52.667 

1:50.739 

1:52.233 

1:47.101 

1:44.854 

1:44.625 

1:43.840 

1:43.505 

1:52.891 

1:58.291 

1:51.718 

1:46.589 

1:44.550 

1:44.806 

1:42.824 

1:43.920 

1:52.945 

1:56.250 

1:53.048 

1:47.591 

1:45.365 

1:44.698 

1:43.045 

1:44.580 

1:53.735 

1:54.207 

1:52.325 

1:47.938 

1:44.400 

1:45.015 

1:43.577 

1:43.731 

1:57.263 

1:53.692 

1:57.441 

1:49.496 

1:46.241 

1:45.455 

1:45.206 

1:45.530 

Diff 

+7.670 

+7.867 

+8.245 

+3.859 

+2.655 

+0.858 

+1.581 

+9.162 

+7.234 

+8.728 

+3.596 

+1.349 

+1.120 

+0.335 

+10.067 

+15.467 

+8.894 

+3.765 

+1.726 

+1.982 

+1.096 

+9.900 

+13.205 

+10.003 

+4.546 

+2.320 

+1.653 

+1.535 

+10.158 

+10.630 

+8.748 

+4.361 

+0.823 

+1.438 

+0.154 

+12.057 

+8.486 

+12.235 

+4.290 

+1.035 

+0.249 

+0.324 

Time of Day 

15:16:23.689 

15:18:13.924 

15:20:04.356 

15:21:55.166 

15:23:41.590 

15:25:26.810 

15:27:10.233 

15:28:52.798 

15:30:36.944 

15:16:22.996 

15:18:15.663 

15:20:06.402 

15:21:58.635 

15:23:45.736 

15:25:30.590 

15:27:15.215 

15:28:59.055 

15:30:42.560 

15:16:24.147 

15:18:17.038 

15:20:15.329 

15:22:07.047 

15:23:53.636 

15:25:38.186 

15:27:22.992 

15:29:05.816 

15:30:49.736 

15:16:23.443 

15:18:16.388 

15:20:12.638 

15:22:05.686 

15:23:53.277 

15:25:38.642 

15:27:23.340 

15:29:06.385 

15:30:50.965 

15:16:26.266 

15:18:20.001 

15:20:14.208 

15:22:06.533 

15:23:54.471 

15:25:38.871 

15:27:23.886 

15:29:07.463 

15:30:51.194 

15:16:25.752 

15:18:23.015 

15:20:16.707 

15:22:14.148 

15:24:03.644 

15:25:49.885 

15:27:35.340 

15:29:20.546 

15:31:06.076 

Printed: 22.06.2014 15:32:30 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
DS3cup 

Final 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:14:30 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

22.06.2014 14:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:
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